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
resurfacing but overall is sound and straight. The power service here has been
dropped, and the panel has NO MAIN BREAKER which is a little ... uh ... unsafe.
Could be a cute little place with some work.

Summer Tax Due: $1,357.72

312 E FALL
ST LANSE;

$6,100




Gogebic

Lot #

Lot Information

Address

Min. Bid

Sold For

2300

Parcel ID: 01-06-500-400; Legal Description: SEC. 15 T45N R45W, THE EAST
100 FT OF WEST 1150 FT OF GOV'T LOT 1 LYING N OF CHANEY LAKE RD.
Comments: Okay. First you gotta be able to FIND it. Find the public access boat
launch road at the south end of Cheney Lake. Then go west to the next driveway.
Now travel that until you find a white shed at the top of a hill that also has a
camper and some other items stored there. To the right of the shed is a steep
narrow road that leads to the cabin. We wish the weather had been nicer the day
we were there (it was raining and evil) because the pictures do not do this one
justice. Beautiful lake frontage, and a cozy primitive little two bedroom cabin on
100' feet of very nice waterfront. There is power here, but we're not sure about
plumbing (there is no bathroom here, go before you come). There is also a place
right next door to the west that is NOT included in this site ... and we think there is
something off to the east as well, but that road was not passable. The cabin has
one area of the roof right over the picture window that could use some help. It
didn't seem to be leaking there during our visit, so maybe it is from raccoons (?)
We're not sure. This would be tough to get to by auto in the winter, but what a
summer spot it is ! We don't get many like this, and they're in high demand, so
bring your checkbook and be ready to bid high !

Summer Tax Due: $483.37

N 5636
CHANEY LAKE
RD
WAKEFIELD;

$3,200

2301

Parcel ID: 01-21-300-325; Legal Description: SEC. 13 T47N R46W MAP NO.
1031 PRT OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4; COM AT E1/4 COR OF SEC 13; N55 DEG
57'10"W 1503.87 FT; S85 DEG 07'59"W 149.18 FT; S85 DEG 14'31"W 5.48 FT;
N64 DEG 59'20"W 64.52 FT; N68 DEG 57'44"W 86.59 FT TO POB; N59 DEG 30'
47"W 62.88 FT; N25 DEG 27'29"E 146.69 FT; S60 DEG 24'49"E 76.57 FT; S30
DEG 48'28"W 147.33 FT TO POB. 0.24 ACRES Comments: Frequent flyer.
Repeat offender. Sold at least twice before. Built on a failing wood pier footing
system that is reaching dangerous status. Bad roof. Bowing walls, slanted floors.
The value here is in the land only The structure is beyond economic logic to put
anything into except a bulldozer. Better odds on scratch off tickets. Structural
Issues; Foundation Issues; Dangerous Building;

Summer Tax Due: $34.11

E 8117
HORSESHOE
BEND
RAMSAY;

$1,800

2302

Parcel ID: 01-32-005-400; Legal Description: SEC. 14 T47N R46W MAP NO.
LOT 54 & AC PRT OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, LOT 54 ADJOIN DESC PAR; COM AT
SE COR OF SD SUB; TH W 633.55 FT; TH N 35.75 FT; TH W 315 FT TO POB;
TH N 112.72 FT; TH N21 DEG 12'W 58.29 FT; TH S68 DEG 48'W 130 FT; TH
N21 DEG 12'W 50 FT; TH S68 DEG 48'W 224.30 FT TO W LINE; TH S 87.63 FT
TO N R/W RD; TH E 371.50 FT TO POB. Comments: Not too shabby at all ! With
a little paint, new carpet and some trimwork finished up inside, this one is ready.
Roof is newer and has some years left. 2BR/1BA. Open floor plan. Nice useful
basement with an extra shower. Home is set up for natural gas, however they took
the furnace with them when they left, so you'll need one of those. We noticed a
couple or repairs to the foundation walls, but they seem to be stable otherwise.
200A electric service in case you wanted to run the arc welder in the living room.
This one is pretty close to being ready to roll. Appears to have been a bank repo
Summer Tax Due: $471.90

N 10317
SUNSET VIEW
DR
BESSEMER,;

$5,800




2303

Parcel ID: 01-37-002-500; Legal Description: SEC. 13 T47N R46W LOT 25
EUREKA PLAT; LOT 25.Comments: 2 story frame construction home in
Ramsay, raised onto a block foundation after originally built. Detached two car
garage that could be saved with minor effort. It has been partly gutted for rehab,
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